AT17C020A-10JC Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AT17C020A-10JC-DG
Manufacturer Microchip Technology
Manufacturer Product Number AT17C020A-10JC
Description IC SERIAL CONFIG PROM 2M 20PLCC
Detailed Description Memory, Integrated Circuits (ICs)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

AT17C020A-10JC Microchip Technology IC SERIAL CONFIG PROM 2M 20PLCC
Note: 1. Use 2M density parts to replace Altera EPC2.
Ordering Information - 5V Devices
Memory
Size Ordering Code Package Operation Range
2M(1) AT17C020A-10JC 20J Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT17C020A-10JI 20J Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
Ordering Information - 3.3V Devices
Memory
Size Ordering Code Package Operation Range
2M(1) AT17LV020A-10JC 20J Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT17LV020A-10JI 20J Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
11
Package Type
20J 20-lead, Plastic J-leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)